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SALA/COZINHA
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RESIDENCE

1
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VARANDA
A: 4,39 m?

QUARTO
A 13,85 m?

T

26,95 m?

VARANDA
A: 3,02 m?

S o

ENTRADA
A: 2,73 m?

FRACCAOV - T2-PISO 2
AREA BRUTA
AREA VARANDAS
AREA BOX
TOTAL

81.92 m?
7.41 m?

29.30 m?
118.63 m?
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